5.167
OPTO-MECHANICAL COMPONENTS
O
P
T
IC
A
L

990-0100
990-0200
ORDERING INFORMATION
990-0100-A1 1” Positioner with ring A1
990-0200-A2 2” Positioner with ring A2
990-0100-B1 1” Positioner with ring B1
990-0200-B2 2” Positioner with ring B2
990-0100-W0.8 1” Positioner with ring W0.8
5.169
OPTO-MECHANICAL COMPONENTS
O
P